Valve Sensors
E2MP
N E W
Target Puck
Mounting Dimensions
E2MP-C Series E2MP-S Series
Fully open or fully
closed

Case: Aluminum
Approx. 65 g Approx. 30 g Approx. 45 g Approx. 60 g Approx. 100 g
Ordering Information
E2MP-C Series
E2MP-S Series
Series Output
Pre-wired Models Connector Models
DC 3-wire PNP
DC 3-wire NPN
AC/DC 2-wire
DC 3-wire PNP
DC 3-wire NPN
AC/DC 2-wire
E2MP-CB1 2M
E2MP-CC1 2M
E2MP-CT1 2M
E2MP-SB1 2M
E2MP-SC1 2M
E2MP-ST1 2M
E2MP-CB1-M1
E2MP-CC1-M1
E2MP-SB1-M1
E2MP-SC1-M1

Case: Aluminum
Approx. 65 g Approx. 30 g Approx. 45 g Approx. 60 g Approx. 100 g
Ordering Information
E2MP-C Series
E2MP-S Series
Series Output
Pre-wired Models Connector Models
DC 3-wire PNP
DC 3-wire NPN
AC/DC 2-wire
DC 3-wire PNP
DC 3-wire NPN
AC/DC 2-wire
E2MP-CB1 2M
E2MP-CC1 2M
E2MP-CT1 2M
E2MP-SB1 2M
E2MP-SC1 2M
E2MP-ST1 2M
E2MP-CB1-M1
E2MP-CC1-M1
E2MP-SB1-M1
E2MP-SC1-M1